
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 17-18 February 2007

Event 1
17 FEB 2007 − 09:30

Men’s 3m Springboard
3m Tremplin Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Preliminary
Eliminatoire

Referee ÖHMAN Toivo LEN

Panel A (Dive 1−3)

Judge 1 REZNICHENKO Anatoly UKR

Judge 2 BOOTHROYD Sidney GBR

Judge 3 BUSCHKOW Lutz GER

Judge 4 KHOZHEMPO Liudmila BLR

Judge 5 RIEU Gerard FRA

Judge 6 VULETIC Vukan SRB

Judge 7 VEGARD Jon Grunde NOR

Panel B (Dive 4−6)

Judge 1 VINOGRADOV Alexander RUS

Judge 2 TEDOLI Claudio ITA

Judge 3 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos GRE

Judge 4 RICHTER Jürgen AUT

Judge 5 CALAMNIUS Suvi FIN

Judge 6 CASTILLO Maria Luisa ESP

Judge 7 SIERZ Kotcharian POL

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 PUHAKKA Joona FIN 107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 79.05 1 79.05 1 408.00

205B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.56.55.56.0 60.00 14 139.05 3 7.35

305B 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.55.06.06.5 55.50 14 194.55 6 9.60

5353B 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.07.07.56.0 73.50 1 268.05 4 7.35

407C 3.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 61.20 9 329.25 1

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.07.0 78.75 1 408.00 1

2 ILLANA Javier ESP 107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 69.75 =4 69.75 =4 9.30 387.40

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 71.40 3 141.15 2 5.25

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 8 204.15 1

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 66.00 6 270.15 3 5.25

307C 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.55.04.54.5 47.25 21 317.40 7 11.85

5353B 3.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 70.00 2 387.40 2 20.60

3 LYSENKO Dmytro UKR 107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 69.75 =4 69.75 =4 9.30 386.75

5353B 3.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.56.06.06.5 64.75 7 134.50 6 11.90

405B 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 69.00 2 203.50 3 0.65

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 64.50 7 268.00 5 7.40

305B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 13 322.00 4 7.25

5253B 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.05.5 64.75 5 386.75 3 21.25

4 MARCONI Nicola ITA 405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.08.08.58.0 72.00 3 72.00 3 7.05 377.30

107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 74.40 1 146.40 1

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.06.05.56.5 55.50 14 201.90 4 2.25

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 2 273.90 2 1.50

5353B 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.06.0 49.00 18 322.90 3 6.352

5154B 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.04.54.04.5 54.40 15 377.30 4 30.70

5 LVOV Artem RUS 405B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 64.50 11 64.50 11 14.55 376.10

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.58.0 74.40 1 138.90 4 7.50

307C 3.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.56.06.06.0 64.75 4 203.65 2 0.50

5353B 3.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 71.75 3 275.40 1

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.55.55.05.5 48.00 19 323.40 2 5.85

5154B 3.4 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.54.54.55.0 52.70 17 376.10 5 31.90
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6 LOEFFLER Christian GER 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.07.07.07.0 65.10 10 65.10 10 13.95 374.50

205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.05.55.55.0 51.00 19 116.10 14 30.30

307C 3.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.06.56.06.0 64.75 4 180.85 12 23.30

405B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.06.5 63.00 9 243.85 10 31.55

5337D 3.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.06.06.56.5 64.35 6 308.20 10 21.05

407C 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.57.06.56.5 66.30 3 374.50 6 33.50

7 KUCHMASOV Sergei BLR 107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 60.45 16 60.45 16 18.60 372.10

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.54.55.06.0 52.50 18 112.95 17 33.45

205B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.56.57.57.5 67.50 3 180.45 13 23.70

5253B 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 68.25 4 248.70 8 26.70

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 69.00 1 317.70 6 11.55

407C 3.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.05.5 54.40 15 372.10 7 35.90

8 MARCONI Tommaso ITA 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 63.00 =12 63.00 =12 16.05 367.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.58.0 68.20 5 131.20 8 15.20

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 64.50 6 195.70 5 8.45

305B 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 54.00 19 249.70 7 25.70

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.56.55.5 60.00 10 309.70 9 19.55

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.56.05.0 57.80 11 367.50 8 40.50

9 MANOS Alexandros GRE 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 =7 67.50 =7 11.55 367.00

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.56.56.57.0 62.00 11 129.50 9 16.90

205B 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.55.56.06.0 55.50 14 185.00 9 19.15

5253B 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.56.56.05.5 63.00 9 248.00 9 27.40

305B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 7 311.00 8 18.25

5353B 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.04.5 56.00 14 367.00 9 41.00

10 ROBINSON−BACKER
Nicholas

GBR 107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.57.0 68.20 6 68.20 6 10.85 362.75

5353B 3.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.56.07.06.5 70.00 4 138.20 5 8.20

5253B 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.05.5 56.00 13 194.20 7 9.95

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 12 252.70 6 22.70

407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.57.07.06.5 66.30 4 319.00 5 10.25

307C 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.03.5 43.75 24 362.75 10 45.25

11 EGANA Daniel SWE 405B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 60.00 17 60.00 17 19.05 358.35

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 63.00 =9 123.00 =11 23.40

307C 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.54.03.55.0 43.75 21 166.75 18 37.40

5152B 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 58.50 12 225.25 17 50.15

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.57.07.56.5 68.00 3 293.25 12 36.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 65.10 4 358.35 11 49.65

12 DELALOYE
Jean−Romain

SUI 405B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 67.50 =7 67.50 =7 11.55 357.15

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 65.10 6 132.60 7 13.80

205B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.05.55.56.5 51.00 17 183.60 10 20.55

305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 58.50 12 242.10 11 33.30

5152B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 12 300.60 11 28.65

5335D 2.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.56.0 56.55 12 357.15 12 50.85
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13 KORYAKIN Igor RUS 405B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.55.55.05.0 43.50 27 43.50 27 35.55 349.15

107B 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 60.45 13 103.95 25 42.45

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.06.5 69.70 1 173.65 16 30.50

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 64.50 7 238.15 12 37.25

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 4.56.05.55.0 48.00 19 286.15 14 43.10

5253B 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.56.5 63.00 6 349.15 13 58.85

14 KVASHA Illya UKR 107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.5 72.85 2 72.85 2 6.20 340.70

5353B 3.5 5.0 3.0 4.0 2.54.02.54.0 38.50 26 111.35 19 35.05

205B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.04.04.05.5 39.00 23 150.35 23 53.80

307C 3.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.06.06.07.0 68.25 4 218.60 20 56.80

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.58.57.58.0 66.00 5 284.60 15 44.65

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 56.10 13 340.70 14 67.30

15 SZCZEPEK Grzegorz POL 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.07.06.07.0 61.50 14 61.50 14 17.55 336.15

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.56.54.56.0 49.50 22 111.00 20 35.40

107B 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.57.06.5 60.45 10 171.45 17 32.70

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.07.06.06.5 57.00 17 228.45 15 46.95

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.07.56.06.5 61.50 8 289.95 13 39.30

5235D 2.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.54.03.54.5 46.20 22 336.15 15 71.85

16 PAPAROUNAS Stefanos GRE 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 66.00 9 66.00 9 13.05 335.90

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 58.50 15 124.50 10 21.90

107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.56.05.06.0 57.35 12 181.85 11 22.30

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.56.06.5 54.00 19 235.85 13 39.55

305B 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.55.54.54.0 39.00 25 274.85 17 54.40

5353C 3.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.57.06.07.0 61.05 9 335.90 16 72.10

17 ALDRIDGE Black GBR 5152B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 58.50 =20 58.50 =20 20.55 331.35

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 55.80 16 114.30 15 32.10

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.05.05.5 45.00 20 159.30 20 44.85

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.57.07.06.5 60.00 11 219.30 19 56.10

405B 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.05.5 51.00 15 270.30 18 58.95

5353C 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 61.05 9 331.35 17 76.65

18 CALVO Carlos ESP 407C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.06.06.5 61.20 15 61.20 15 17.85 327.20

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 4.55.55.06.0 48.00 24 109.20 21 37.20

305B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.04.55.5 49.50 19 158.70 21 45.45

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.06.06.05.5 52.50 21 211.20 23 64.20

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.06.05.5 54.00 13 265.20 20 64.05

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.07.06.06.5 62.00 7 327.20 18 80.80

19 CELY Damien FRA 107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 4.56.56.06.0 58.90 =18 58.90 =18 20.15 326.30

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.56.05.56.0 54.00 17 112.90 18 33.50

5253B 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.56.05.55.0 61.25 9 174.15 15 30.00

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 56.00 18 230.15 14 45.25

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.0 49.95 16 280.10 16 49.15

5235D 2.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.55.56.05.5 46.20 22 326.30 19 81.70
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20 EGANA José SWE 5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.06.5 58.50 =20 58.50 =20 20.55 322.75

405B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 64.50 =8 123.00 =11 23.40

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 63.55 7 186.55 8 17.60

205B 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.54.04.53.0 30.00 25 216.55 21 58.85

305B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 45.00 22 261.55 21 67.70

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 61.20 8 322.75 20 85.25

21 RODRIGUEZ−RUBIO
Patrick

GER 107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.56.56.0 58.90 =18 58.90 =18 20.15 317.05

5154B 3.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.06.55.56.0 62.90 10 121.80 13 24.60

407C 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.05.04.04.0 42.50 22 164.30 19 39.85

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 58.50 12 222.80 18 52.60

305B 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.55.05.54.0 43.50 23 266.30 19 62.95

5353B 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.54.55.04.5 50.75 19 317.05 21 90.95

22 AARDING Vilmar NED 107C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.07.06.06.5 56.00 24 56.00 24 23.05 308.50

5152B 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.56.06.06.0 51.00 19 107.00 23 39.40

405C 2.7 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.56.56.06.0 49.95 18 156.95 22 47.20

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.07.57.57.0 57.40 16 214.35 22 61.05

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.55.56.05.0 43.40 24 257.75 22 71.50

5335D 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 50.75 19 308.50 22 99.50

23 BLAHA Constantin AUT 5152B 3.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 =12 63.00 =12 16.05 292.95

5154B 3.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.05.04.55.0 51.00 19 114.00 16 32.40

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.07.06.5 60.45 10 174.45 14 29.70

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.05.56.5 52.50 21 226.95 16 48.45

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.03.03.03.5 30.00 26 256.95 23 72.30

405B 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.04.04.04.0 36.00 27 292.95 23 115.05

24 MALUSARDI Jonathan SUI 107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.56.05.56.0 55.80 25 55.80 25 23.25 289.50

205B 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.56.05.56.0 49.50 22 105.30 24 41.10

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.04.04.0 36.00 26 141.30 24 62.85

405B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.54.53.54.0 36.00 24 177.30 24 98.10

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.55.56.57.0 60.00 10 237.30 24 91.95

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.05.5 52.20 18 289.50 24 118.50

25 HARDZEICHYK Timofei BLR 5154B 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.04.54.54.5 45.90 26 45.90 26 33.15 283.50

405B 3.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.57.07.07.5 61.50 12 107.40 22 39.00

107B 3.1 4.5 3.5 4.0 2.03.52.52.5 29.45 27 136.85 26 67.30

407C 3.4 2.5 2.5 3.5 4.03.03.02.5 28.90 27 165.75 27 109.65

307C 3.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 68.25 2 234.00 25 95.25

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 49.50 21 283.50 25 124.50

26 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 5235D 2.8 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.57.5 57.40 22 57.40 22 21.65 256.80

107C 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.05.05.06.0 43.40 25 100.80 26 45.60

205B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.04.04.55.5 37.50 25 138.30 25 65.85

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.03.03.53.5 29.40 26 167.70 25 107.70

405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.56.55.5 49.95 16 217.65 26 111.60

5335D 2.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.54.54.54.0 39.15 25 256.80 26 151.20
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27 KLAMI Timo NOR 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 57.00 23 57.00 23 22.05 231.55

107B 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.03.54.03.0 32.55 27 89.55 27 56.85

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.04.54.54.0 39.00 23 128.55 27 75.60

305B 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.54.05.04.0 37.50 23 166.05 26 109.35

5353B 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.02.03.02.0 28.00 27 194.05 27 135.20

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.54.04.54.0 37.50 26 231.55 27 176.45

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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